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Soli coffee table

ltem HO00020140  designrights® Soli round coffee table, top black Fairbanks rough ceramic, pillar
base matt black rough powder coated steel, @65,7x40 cm

They say round tables will create a flow of conversation and
good vibes — and who are we to argue? The round tabletop fits
perfectly with the round base creating a modern coffee table
that will get noticed by your guests. But it is not only stylish, it is
also practical as the ceramic tabletop is heat and scratch
resistant and needs minimal maintenance.
e Around coffee table that elevates the aesthetics in any
modern home
e  Geometrical shapes give the table a distinctive look
e Heat and scratch resistant ceramic tabletop requires only
low maintenance

e A black look with grey nuances gives depth to the design

e Danish design exclusively protected for Actona

Colour: ceramic black Fairbanks rough

Base: steel matt black rough powder coated
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Details and specifications

Soli coffee table H000020140

Main info

Model

Item group
Item no.

EAN code
Main shape
Size (WxDxH)

CBM

Dimensions

Width
Depth
Height

Diameter

Weight

Gross weight

Net weight
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Soli

coffee table
H000020140
5713941121707
round

@65,7x40 cm

0.11 cbm

65.7 cm
65.7 cm
40 cm

65.7 cm

22.7 kg/pcs

19.3 kg/pcs

Factory

Factory

Country of origin
Harbour
Loadability
MOQ Direct

Transport type

Transport medie size

Base

type

profile

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg height

Number of legs/bases

Floor protection

Tests & Standards

Max weight capability main
surface
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83541
CN
YTN
620
50 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

pillar

round tapered

matt black

steel

rough powder coated
steel

36.5cm

1 pcs

felt pads

20 kg



Details and specifications

Soli coffee table H000020140

Packaging

Sales unit

Carton quantity

CBM

Fragile

Assembly

Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight
Carton 1, net weight
Carton 2, width
Carton 2, Depth
Carton 2, height
Carton 2, gross weight
Carton 2, net weight
Carton 3, width
Carton 3, Depth
Carton 3, height
Carton 3, gross weight

Carton 3, net weight
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1 pcs

3 pcs

0.11 cbm
Yes
knock down
725cm
725cm
6cm

11 kg/pcs
10 kg
71.5cm
72cm
36cm

3 kg/pcs
2.1 kg

37 cm

37 cm
42.5cm
8.7 kg/pcs

7.2 kg
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