

Soli coffee table

Item H000020140 designrights[©]



Soli round coffee table, top black Fairbanks rough ceramic, pillar base matt black rough powder coated steel, Ø65,7x40 cm

They say round tables will create a flow of conversation and good vibes – and who are we to argue? The round tabletop fits perfectly with the round base creating a modern coffee table that will get noticed by your guests. But it is not only stylish, it is also practical as the ceramic tabletop is heat and scratch resistant and needs minimal maintenance.

- A round coffee table that elevates the aesthetics in any modern home
- Geometrical shapes give the table a distinctive look
- Heat and scratch resistant ceramic tabletop requires only low maintenance
- A black look with grey nuances gives depth to the design
- Danish design exclusively protected for Actona

Colour: ceramic black Fairbanks rough

Base: steel matt black rough powder coated

















Details and specifications

Soli coffee table H000020140

Main info	
Model	Soli
ltem group	coffee table
Item no.	H000020140
EAN code	5713941121707
Main shape	round
Size (WxDxH)	Ø65,7x40 cm
CBM	0.11 cbm

Factory	
Factory	83541
Country of origin	CN
Harbour	YTN
Loadability	620
MOQ Direct	50 pcs
Transport type	40' HQ
Transport medie size	68 cbm

Dimensions	
Width	65.7 cm
Depth	65.7 cm
Height	40 cm
Diameter	65.7 cm

Base	
type	pillar
profile	round tapered
Colour	matt black
Material	steel
Surface treatment	rough powder coated
Core	steel
Leg height	36.5 cm
Number of legs/bases	1 pcs
Floor protection	felt pads

Weight	
Gross weight	22.7 kg/pcs
Net weight	19.3 kg/pcs

Tests & Standards		
Max weight capability main surface	20 kg	



Details and specifications

Soli coffee table H000020140

Packaging	
Sales unit	1 pcs
Carton quantity	3 pcs
CBM	0.11 cbm
Fragile	Yes
Assembly	knock down
Carton 1, width	72.5 cm
Carton 1, depth	72.5 cm
Carton 1, height	6 cm
Carton 1, gross weight	11 kg/pcs
Carton 1, net weight	10 kg
Carton 2, width	71.5 cm
Carton 2, Depth	72 cm
Carton 2, height	3.6 cm
Carton 2, gross weight	3 kg/pcs
Carton 2, net weight	2.1 kg
Carton 3, width	37 cm
Carton 3, Depth	37 cm
Carton 3, height	42.5 cm
Carton 3, gross weight	8.7 kg/pcs
Carton 3, net weight	7.2 kg